
Koeru SK uusaastavõistlused sisekergejõustikus
04.01.2004 Koeru KK võimla

Mehed

30 m jooks 
1 Arnold Tihane 10.06.86 Koeru KK 8,48 4,22 4,26
2 Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru 8,61 4,26 4,35
3 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru KK 8,62 4,31 4,31
4 Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.83 Türi 8,74 4,37 4,37
5 Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 8,85 4,39 4,46
6 Jaak Tammik 19.09.86 Koeru KK 8,95 4,49 4,46
7 Asso Prii 18.04.86 Paide ÜG 8,96 4,51 4,45
8 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 Türi MG 9,00 4,45 4,55
9 Vadim Gritšenko 22.04.84 Paide SG 9,02 4,51 4,51
10 Lennar Sild 16.06.86 Türi G 9,09 4,48 4,61
11 Artur Müür 19.01.85 R.-Alliku 9,33 4,65 4,68
12 Tarvo Allmere 27.11.84 Koeru

Kuulitõuge kg
1 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 Türi MG 12.80 6
2 Lennar Sild 16.06.86 Türi G 12.58 6
3 Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.83 Türi 10.37 6
4 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru KK 10.31 6
5 Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 10.03 6
6 Tarvo Allmere 27.11.84 Koeru 10.03 6
7 Jaak Tammik 19.09.86 Koeru KK 9.59 6
8 Asso Prii 18.04.86 Paide ÜG 9.16 6
9 Vadim Gritšenko 22.04.84 Paide SG 9.05 6
10 Artur Müür 19.01.85 R.-Alliku 8.42 6

Kõrgushüpe
1 Asso Prii 18.04.86 Paide ÜG 1.80
2 Andrei Stepanov 14.02.85 Türi MG 1.75
3 Tarvo Allmere 27.11.84 Koeru 1.70
4 Marion Adusoo 13.10.84 Koeru 1.65
5 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.85 Koeru KK 1.65

6-7 Martin Adusoo 10.11.86 Koeru 1.65
6-7 Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.83 Türi 1.65
8 Lennar Sild 16.06.86 Türi G 1.60
9 Artur Müür 19.01.85 R.-Alliku 1.55
10 Vadim Gritšenko 22.04.84 Paide SG 1.45

Poisid A-klass

30 m jooks 
1 Tanel Grauberg 21.03.87 Koeru 9,16 4,54 4,62
2 Mehis Muru 01.08.89 Türi MG 9,18 4,59 4,59
3 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG 9,58 4,74 4,84
4 Alar Jaas 25.02.88 Türi MG 9,69 4,87 4,82
5 Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 Koeru KK 10,14 4,98 5,16
6 Mikk Talvik 01.07.87 Koeru  10,24 5,17 5,07
7 Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 10,48 5,22 5,26
8 Kaspar Laeneste 10.08.89 Koeru KK 11,03 5,47 5,56



Kuulitõuge kg
1 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG 11.30 4
2 Tanel Grauberg 21.03.87 Koeru  11.16 5
3 Alar Jaas 25.02.88 Türi MG 10.70 5
4 Mikk Talvik 01.07.87 Koeru 9.45 5
5 Mehis Muru 01.08.89 Türi MG 9.29 4
6 Alo Jürgen 06.01.89 Koeru KK 9.20 4
7 Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 7.10 4
8 Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 Koeru KK 6.80 4
9 Kaspar Laeneste 10.08.89 Koeru KK 6.23 4
10 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.92 Koeru KK 6.03 3

Kõrgushüpe
1 Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.89 Türi MG 1.50
2 Mehis Muru 01.08.89 Türi MG 1.45
3 Alor Jürgen 13.05.90 Koeru KK 1.40
4 Hardo Reinart 02.04.91 Koeru KK 1.25
5 Bert Tippi 27.07.90 Koeru KK 1.20
6 Kaspar Laeneste 10.08.89 Koeru KK 1.15
7 Jürmo Jürgen 26.09.92 Koeru KK 1.15

Naised

30 m jooks 
1 Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 9,63 4,84 4,79
2 Helena Tammik 18.04.88 Koeru KK 9,75 4,86 4,89
3 Mai-Liis Sopp 01.05.91 Koeru KK 10,37 5,16 5,21
4 Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 Koeru KK 10,42 5,21 5,21
5 Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 10,50 5,33 5,17
6 Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 10,58 5,22 5,36
7 Maiken Adusoo 03.09.87 Koeru  10,58 5,32 5,26
8 Janeliis Voltenberg 18.09.93 Koeru KK 10,68 5,36 5,32
9 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 10,69 5,37 5,32
10 Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru KK 10,82 5,35 5,47

Kuulitõuge kg
1 Helena Tammik 18.04.88 Koeru KK 8.68 3
2 Maiken Adusoo 03.09.87 Koeru  7.49 3
3 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 7.21 3
4 Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 6.52 3
5 Eva Perejainen 12.02.91 Koeru KK 6.46 3
6 Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 5.97 3

Kõrgushüpe
1 Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru KK 1.58
2 Madli Adusoo 15.01.90 Koeru KK 1.20
3 Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 Koeru KK 1.20
4 Mari-Liis Pihlak 13.12.90 Koeru KK 1.15

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan


